

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 st year maintenance work					
Name of work - Construction of Road from Toz to Hulash Chhapra					
Agency - Anvesha Construction					
Agreement No - 27/mmc/sy/530/21-22					
Date of Commencement = 31/18/2021					
Date of Completion = 30/05/2022					
Actual date of Completion = 28/5/22					
Date of entry = 26/05/23					

Record Entry

(1/15.1) Restoration of Dam cut with fresh soil do all comp-ss					
$2 \times 13.20 \text{ m} \times 1.10 \times 0.300 = 8.712 \text{ m}^3$					
$19.45 \text{ m} \times 1.15 \times 0.300 = 6.71 \text{ m}^3$					
$26.80 \text{ m} \times 1.20 \times 0.300 = 9.648 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 25.60 \text{ m} \times 1.20 \times 0.300 = 18.432 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 9.50 \text{ m} \times 1.20 \times 0.300 = 6.84 \text{ m}^3$					
					50.34 m ³
					Grand total = 48.09 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>1st year maintenance work</u>					
<u>(All by vide TMB)</u>					
<u>1/15-1 Restoration of</u>					
<u>Ruin cut with soil</u>					
P-31	2ter-	1/15-1			
48.09 m ³	@	404.06/m ³			= 19431 =
<u>2/15-2 making up of</u>					
<u>shoulder</u>					
P-32	2ter-	2/15-2			
98.44 m ²	@	60.28/m ²			5934 =
<u>3/15-3 repair of pot</u>					
<u>holes with mss seal surface</u>					
P-32	2ter-	3/15-3(0)			
8.20 m ²	@	275.93/m ²			= 2263 =
<u>4/15-70 maintenance of</u>					
<u>flume pipe culvert</u>					
P-32	2ter-	4/15-70			
2 No.	@	1166.58/each			= 2333 =
<u>5/15-9 maintenance of</u>					
<u>road sign</u>					
P-33	2ter-	5/15-9			
0.10 km	@	1104.14/km			= 110 =

Continuation

Co-2 30071 =

BF-2 30071-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
6/15.11 maintenance of 200 m x 1 km stone					
P-33 2ten- 6/15.11					
0.11 km @ 64.92 / km-					71 =
7/15.12/11 Cutting of Branches of tree					
P-33 2ten- 7/15.12.1					
1 Nos @ 113.64 / each =					114 =
8/15.12/11 Cutting of shrubs					
P-33 2ten- 8/15.12.11					
4 Nos @ 8.98 / each =					28 =
9/15.12/11 Cutting of grass					
and weeds					
P-33 2ten- 9/15.12/11					
9.0 m ² @ 2.33 / m ² =					21 =
10/15.13 White washing of Parquet wall of CD					
P-33 2ten- 10/15.13					
42.0 m ² @ 16.87 / m ² =					708 =
Add 13% (less + less) =				2	31019-
Add: 5% As per Agreement				+	4032 =
Add SF					310 =
Less 0.01% Below				2	31019 =
Summar					35352 =
26/5/23					35361 =
12					4 = 00
					35357 = 00

Continuation

CAF
 30/5/23
 EE

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
2nd year maintenance Bill					
(All Bhy like m3)					
1/15-1 maintenance of round					
P-38 2nd - 1/15-1					
57-71 m3 @ 404.00/m3 =					23318=
2/15-2 masonry up of 22m					
P-39 2nd - 2/15-2					
118.14 m2 @ 60.28/m2 =					7121=
3/15-3 III repair of pot					
holder with mxt seal					
Surfacing					
P-39 2nd - 3/15-3m					
16.41 m2 @ 275.93/m2 =					4528
4/15-71 maintenance of					
Home pipe (water)					
P-40 2nd - 4/15-71					
2 Nos @ 1166.58/each =					2333=
5/15-9 maintenance of					
good sign					
P-40 2nd - 5/15-9					

Continuation
0-11 km @ 1104.14 km = 121=

Co = 37421=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
6/15-11) maintenance of 200m ² 1 km stone P-40 item 6/15-11					
0.14 km @ 641.92 km =					90 =
7/15-1201) Cultivation of banana of 100 P-40 item 7/15-12					
1 Nos @ 113.64/each =					114 =
8/15-121) Cultivation of Shrub P-40 item 8/15-121					
4 Nos @ 6.98/each =					28 =
9/15-1211) Topping of GARY P-40 item - 9/15-1211					
9.0 m ² @ 2.33/m ² =					21 =

10/15-131) Black and white Colour on front wall P-40 item 10/15-13					
42 m ² @ 16.83/m ² =					708 =
11/1515) maintenance of bee P-40 item - 11/15-13					
36 Nos @ 521.0/each =					18756 =
				2	57138 =
Add 13 x 4.5.7 + Less =				+	7427 =
Add S.P				= +	370 =
					66135 =
Less 0.01 x As per				-	7 =
Agrem				2	66128 =

13/05/24
2

14/05/24
EE